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Annexes 
1. Presentations  
2. Field datasheets 
3. Database formats 
4. Participants in the November 2019 MARFish Monitoring Workshop 

 
Name Organization Country Email 

Nicole Craig Healthy Reefs Initiative Belize craig@healthyreefs.org  

Ana Giró Healthy Reefs Initiative Guatemala giro@healthyreefs.org  

Melanie McField Healthy Reefs Initiative Belize mcfield@healthyreef.org  

Eliceo Cobb TASA Belize eliceo@tasabelize.com  

Tyrell Reyes Belize Fisheries Department Belize tyrellreyes89@gmail.com 

Nicanor Requena EDF Belize nicrequena@gmail.com 

Gisselle Brady BICA Roatan Honduras programsroatan@bicahn.org  

Antonella Rivera CORAL Honduras arivera@coral.org  

Patricia Kramer AGRRA USA perigeeenu@gmail.com  

Myles Phillips WCS Belize Belize mphillips@wcs.org  

Alejandro Medina Quej TNM / ITCH Chetumal Mexico lexobu@hotmail.com  

Guillermo Galvez FUNDAECO Guatemala g.galvez@fundaeco.org.gt 

Alfonso Aguilar Perera UADY Mexico alfaguilar@gmail.com  

Claudio González MAR Fund Mexico cgonzalez@marfund.org 

Melina Soto Healthy Reefs Initiative Mexico soto@healthyreefs.org  

Ana Silvia Martínez MAR Fund Guatemala anasilviamar@gmail.com  

María José González MAR Fund Guatemala mjgonzalez@marfund.org 

Tanya Barona Belize Audubon Society Belize rmomarine@belizeaudubon.org  

Denise García Southern Environmental 
Association 

Belize science@seabelize.org  

Alex Solis Fundación Cayos Cochinos Honduras alexsolis@yahoo.com  

Marcio Aronne Fundación Cayos Cochinos Honduras marcio@cayo.cochinos.hn  

Magdiel Naal Sociedad Cooperativa de 
Producción Pesquera Vigía 
Chico 

Mexico 
 

Baltazar Hoil Sociedad Cooperativa de 
Producción Pesquera José 
María Azcorra 

Mexico 
 

Estefanía Medina CONANP - RBCM Mexico estefania.medina@conanp.gob.mx 

Stuart Fulton COBI Mexico sfulton@cobi.org  

Jacobo Caamal COBI Mexico jcaamal@cobi.org.mx  

José Estrada COBI Mexico jestrada@cobi.org.mx  

Araceli Acevedo COBI Mexico aacevedo@cobi.org.mx  

 
  

https://www.dropbox.com/s/sjjhd7j469k22rl/Presentaciones.zip?dl=0
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